505626553 08/16/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5673357

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR. AMOS A. STOLTZFUS	08/16/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BREEO, LLC	
Street Address:	5002 LINCOLN HIGHWAY EAST	
City:	KINZERS	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	17535	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62888202
Application Number:	29702198

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)311-9964

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3305260104

Email: fredz@patentlawyerz.com

Correspondent Name: FRED ZOLLINGER

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2368

Address Line 4: NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BRE010
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FRED ZOLLINGER
SIGNATURE:	/fhziii/
DATE SIGNED:	08/16/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=20190816AssignmentSigned#page1.tif

PATENT 505626553 REEL: 050082 FRAME: 0550

The property of the property of the property of the state of the state

nergy for the first opposite the discussion and of the animal particles of the second of the second

To Breed, LLC, a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Pennsylvania, having a business address of S002 Lincoln Highway, Kinzers, PA, 17535, and its support and stages. Thereby

A reverse and agree to report one my legal operation (CD)

- a) contract and accepted and of the design of a contract of particles and a particle and
- The control paper indicate and appropriate to paint and a section of the control of the control

The result of the Committee of Patential Conference of Patential Conference of Sales (1994) (

THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF

144

PATENT REEL: 050082 FRAME: 0551